Produit ID Description du produit
Couleur: Blanc

Pays: Suisse
16347.2022  Pinot Blanc
16350.2020 Riesling

Couleur: Rouge

Pays: Suisse
16351.2020 Galisse
16348.2023  Gamay

16349.2022  Pinot Noir

30-01-2026
Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123
Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Couleur Volume Pays Région
Blanc B (75 cl) Suisse Vaud
Blanc B (75 cl) Suisse Vaud
Rouge B (75 cl) Suisse Vaud
Rouge B (75 cl) Suisse Vaud

Rouge B (75 cl) Suisse Vaud

Domaine

Chateau de Crans

Chéateau de Crans

Chateau de Crans
Chateau de Crans

Chateau de Crans

Prix

16.00 CHF

20.00 CHF

27.00 CHF
14.00 CHF

16.00 CHF



