

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Produit ID	Description du produit	Couleur	Volume	Pays	Région	Domaine	Prix
Couleur: Blanc							
<i>Pays: Suisse</i>							
16347.2022	Pinot Blanc	Blanc	B (75 cl)	Suisse	Vaud	Château de Crans	16.00 CHF
16350.2020	Riesling	Blanc	B (75 cl)	Suisse	Vaud	Château de Crans	20.00 CHF
Couleur: Rouge							
<i>Pays: Suisse</i>							
16351.2020	Galisse	Rouge	B (75 cl)	Suisse	Vaud	Château de Crans	27.00 CHF
16348.2023	Gamay	Rouge	B (75 cl)	Suisse	Vaud	Château de Crans	14.00 CHF
16349.2022	Pinot Noir	Rouge	B (75 cl)	Suisse	Vaud	Château de Crans	16.00 CHF